2021 Denham Springs Yellow Jacket Dash XC Meet

Race Date
September 18, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Varsity Boys
Class - A Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Catholic BR Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 19:25.61
1 188 David Lemann 1 1 19:03.90 19:03.90 0:00.00
2 179 Gabriel Beyer 2 3 19:11.81 38:15.71 0:07.91
3 186 Max Guillot 3 6 19:19.69 57:35.40 0:15.79
4 198 Christopher Tucker 4 10 19:21.32 1:16:56.72 0:17.42
5 196 Joseph Serpas 5 15 20:11.32 1:37:08.04 1:07.42
6 193 Bennett Saia (6) (21) 20:17.15 1:57:25.19 1:13.25
7 183 Ben Eagleton @) (28) 20:21.58 2:17:46.77 1:17.68
8 184 Elliott Eagleton More Than 7 20:25.40 2:38:12.17 1:21.50
9 200 Courtlin Baunchand More Than 7 20:32.32 2:58:44.49 1:28.42
10 204 Preston Stoeckle More Than 7 20:46.78 3:19:31.27 1:42.88
11 201 Cesar Rico More Than 7 20:50.23 3:40:21.50 1:46.33
12 190 Cooper Mockler More Than 7 20:50.80 4:01:12.30 1:46.90
13 203 Dawson Stoeckle More Than 7 20:54.83 4:22:07.13 1:50.93
14 194 Kristophe Sauviac More Than 7 21:25.96 4:43:33.09 2:22.06
15 195 William Schroeder More Than 7 21:30.58 5:05:03.67 2:26.68
16 199 Baker Brooks More Than 7 21:32.42 5:26:36.09 2:28.52
17 197 Jonathan Thompson More Than 7 21:51.73 5:48:27.82 2:47.83
18 185 Andrew Girouard More Than 7 22:55.77 6:11:23.59 3:51.87
19 189 Nolan Levy More Than 7 23:28.55 6:34:52.14 4:24.65
20 202 Brandt Triche More Than 7 23:28.76 6:58:20.90 4:24.86
21 187 Kyle Klester More Than 7 23:38.84 7:21:59.74 4:34.94
22 191 Jean-Paul Perrault More Than 7 23:52.51 7:45:52.25 4:48.61
23 178 Andrew Babin More Than 7 24:50.83 8:10:43.08 5:46.93
24 182 David Danielson More Than 7 25:07.92 8:35:51.00 6:04.02
25 180 Ryan Boudreaux More Than 7 25:32.79 9:01:23.79 6:28.89
26 192 Cullen Rikhoff More Than 7 28:11.78 9:29:35.57 9:07.88
Team - St. Michael the Archangel Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 50 Average Time: 21:27.02
1 228 Andrew Snyder 8 8 20:33.33 20:33.33 0:00.00
2 225 Alex Ocmond 9 17 21:00.33 41:33.66 0:27.00
3 226 Alex Rodrigue 10 27 21:18.33 1:02:51.99 0:45.00
4 224 Brendan Leblanc 11 38 21:32.80 1:24:24.79 0:59.47
5 227 Trey Simpson 12 50 22:50.33 1:47:15.12 2:17.00
6 221 Nicholas Edwards (13) (63) 24:25.34 2:11:40.46 3:52.01
7 223 Dolph Hugenroth (14) (77) 25:07.59 2:36:48.05 4:34.26
8 222 Jonathan Harper More Than 7 25:54.32 3:02:42.37 5:20.99
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Team - Archbishop Hannan
Team Score (places): 85
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Henry Boudreaux
Reese Sierra
Kiefer O'Donnell
Cayden Morrison
Aidan McLain
Zachary Sierra
Jacob Volz
Cameron Fothe
Christian Radman

Team - Parkview Baptist
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Miles Moton
Bruce Morello
Benjamin Beach
Jacob Ramey

Team - St. Amant
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Joseph Richardson
Marco Rivas
Cody Fountain

Team - St. Martin's Episcopal
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Rene' Frankie Cusimano
Justin Hall

Team - West Feliciana
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Robert Mitchell
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Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 31:05.72
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26:09.14
30:18.25
31:00.87
33:26.79
34:33.56
37:16.50
37:58.54
38:06.24
38:17.40

26:09.14

56:27.39
1:27:28.26
2:00:55.05
2:35:28.61
3:12:45.11
3:50:43.65
4:28:49.89
5:07:07.29

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

21:13.98
23:00.11
23:39.54
25:16.78

21:13.98
44:14.09
1:07:53.63
1:33:10.41

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

26:56.45 26:56.45
28:06.89 55:03.34
30:20.24 1:25:23.58

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

21:45.58
33:35.95

21:45.58
55:21.53

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

23:50.68 23:50.68

Time
Back

0:00.00
4:09.11
4:51.73
7:17.65
8:24.42
11:07.36
11:49.40
11:57.10
12:08.26

0:00.00
1:46.13
2:25.56
4:02.80

0:00.00
1:10.44
3:23.79

0:00.00
11:50.37

0:00.00
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